
Passover SederPassover Seder
Complete DinnerComplete Dinner

(Serves 10-12)(Serves 10-12)

STARTERS
1 pound Chopped Liver

10 pieces Gefilte Fish
1 quart Charoset

1/2 pint Red Horseradish
SOUP

4 quarts Chicken Soup w/Vegetables
12 Matzoh Balls

ENTRÉES
2 whole Chicken Marbella cut in 1/8
2 pound Dinner-cut Brisket w/Gravy

SIDES
18 min Potato Pancakes

1 quart Tzimmis
2 quarts String-bean Almondine

Choose one kugel
Carrot Soufflé                Passover Noodle 

Apple Matzoh Farfel

$450.00$450.00  

Pick-up date:                                   Time:

Notes & bulk items:

Name:                                                                                             Phone:

Address:                                                                                         Zip:                      Email:

CC:                                                                                                  Exp:                                                                      CSC:

1743 Post Oak Blvd., Houston, Texas 77056
    Phone: 713.871.8883  •  Fax: 281.783.2749

cateringdept@zigscatering.com  •  www.kennyandziggys.com
(Please call upon sending to verify receipt of order)

Deadline for Orders is April 15th. All Orders Must be Picked up by 2PM on Monday, April 22nd.

$23.00$23.00  

8 in. Flourless 
Chocolate Cake
10 in. Macaroon 
Cheesecake
Sponge Cake
Coconut Chocolate 
Macaroon
Passover Fudge 
Brownies
Almond Horns
7-Layer Halva
Marble Halva
Plain Halva
Jelly Rings
Marshmallow 
Twists
Chocolate-covered 
Almonds
Sesame Crunch
Fruit Slices
Chocolate-covered 
Espresso Beans
Chocolate Toffee 
Pecan Matzoh Crunch

47.00/ea.

57.00/ea.

15.00/ea.
4.95/ea.

36.00/dz.

3.75/ea.
18.95/lb.
18.95/lb.
18.95/lb.
14.95/lb.
14.95/lb.

14.95/lb.

14.95/lb.
14.95/lb.
14.95/lb.

17.95/lb.
QTY TOTAL

QTY TOTAL

QTY TOTAL
Add a DessertAdd a Dessert  

Seder PlateSeder Plate
Includes all food itemsIncludes all food items  

ÞASSOVER SEDER COMþLETE DINNER 2024ÞASSOVER SEDER COMþLETE DINNER 2024


